TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 19TH, 2024

SLAUGHTER COWS

SWANVILLE HOL 2020 124.5
SEBEKA RED 1740 122
RICE HOL 1660 120
NEW LONDON HOL 1585 120
RICE HOL 1825 116
SAUK CENTER RWF 1720 115
SEBEKA WF 1660 115
BROWERVILLE HOL 1645 115
BUFFALO JER 1235 114
LITTLE FALLS HOL 1610 111
BUFFALO JER 1020 110
RICE HOL 1615 110
LAKE PARK HOL 1260 109.5
LITTLE FALLS HOL 1715 109.5
LITTLE FALLS BF 1740 109
LITTLE FALLS HOL 1640 107.5
CLAISSA RED 1365 107.5
BURTRUM BF 1585 107
BURTRUM BF 1360 107
RICHMOND HOL 1440 107
RICE HOL 1820 106
MILTONA BF 1760 105.5
RICHMOND HOL 1610 105
LAKE PARK HOL 1555 105
BURTRUM BF 1470 105
SWANVILLE BF 1335 105
CALLAWAY HOL 1585 105
WADENA XBRED 1450 104.5
SAUK CENTER BLK 1480 104
LAKE PARK HOL 1595 104
LAKE PARK HOL 1400 103.5
LITTLE FALLS HOL 1365 103
SWANVILLE HOL 1785 103
RICHMOND HOL 1760 102.5
LAKE PARK HOL 1335 100
LITTLE FALLS BLK 1295 100
SWANVILLE HOL 1380 99.5
SAUK CENTER HOL 1495 97

BURTRUM RED 1385 97



BROWERVILLE
SEBEKA

LAKE PARK
SWANVILLE
SAUK CENTER
LAKE PARK
MILTONA
CLAISSA
SWANVILLE
SWANVILLE
LITTLE FALLS
SWANVILLE
RICHMOND
LAKE PARK
LITTLE FALLS
SWANVILLE
SWANVILLE
SWANVILLE
SWANVILLE
BROOTEN
LAKE PARK
SWANVILLE
RICHMOND
LAKE PARK
LONG PRAIRIE
RICHMOND
LONG PRAIRIE
LONG PRAIRIE
ROYALTON
SWANVILLE
FRAZEE
FRAZEE
EAGLE BEND
BROWERVILLE
LITTLE FALLS
RICHMOND
CLAISSA
FRAZEE
KIESTER
ALBANY
BROWERVILLE
CLARISSA
LITTLE FALLS
CLARISSA

HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
RWF
HOL
BF

BF
XBRED
HOL
BLK
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
XBRED
HOL
SHORTH
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
XBRED
HOL
BF

BF
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
BLK
RWHOL
BF
HOL
XBRED
BF
HOL
BF

1460
1230
1495
1215
1070
1370
1385
1390
1035
1485
1170
1200
1325
1325
1470
1030
1345
1170
1115
1010
1455
1290
1625
1240

820
1700

965

985
1420
1425
1315
1155
1275
1215
1215
1465
1115
1225
1365

980
1305
1165
1290
1655

97
96
95.5
95.5
95
95
95
95
95
95
94.5
94
94
93
93
93
93
92.5
92
92
91
91
90.5
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
89
85.5
85.5
85.5
85.5
85
85
85
83.5
83



SAUK CENTER
RICHMOND
LAKE PARK
ROYALTON
BELGRADE

SLAUGHTER BULLS

CLARISSA
NEW LONDON
BELGRADE
LITTLE FALLS
LITTLE FALLS
KIESTER
SWANVILLE
CLARISSA

FAT CATTLE

ALBANY
ALBANY
PAYNESVILLE
PAYNESVILLE
SAUK CENTER
SAUK CENTER
SWANVILLE
BROWERVILLE
CALLAWAY
KIMBALL
CALLAWAY
GREY EAGLE
KIMBALL
LONG PRAIRIE
CALLAWAY
CALLAWAY
GREY EAGLE
LONG PRAIRIE
ROYALTON
BROWERVILLE
KIMBALL
CALLAWAY
CALLAWAY

BLK
HOL
HOL
HOL
BLK

BF
BLK
BF
BF
BF
WEF
WF
BF

BF
BF
BF

BF

BF

BF

BF

BF
HOL
RWF
HOL
BF
XBRED
RWF
HOL
HOL
HOL
SWISS
BF

BF

BF
RWF

935
1250
1160
1420
1005

2100
2090
1825
1820
1405
1850
1325
1380

1405
1455
1050
1230
1415
1425
1600
1495
1215
1290
1265
1155
1090
1560
1335
1570
1645
1455
1590
1135
1255
1205
1185

80
80
80
80
75

145
145
145
140
137
132
130
125

182
180.75
180.5
180.25
179
177.5
173.75
171.5
171
170
170
169
168
165
165
164.5
161.75
155.5
155
155
153.5
153.5
150



KIMBALL
GREY EAGLE
SWANVILLE
LONG PRAIRIE

FEEDER CATTLE

RANDALL
MELROSE
RANDALL
RANDALL
RANDALL
MELROSE
SAUK CENTER
BRAINERD
BRAINERD
FREEPORT
FREEPORT
SAUK CENTER
MELROSE
BRAINERD
SAUK CENTER
LITTLE FALLS
LITTLE FALLS
BRAINERD
FREEPORT
LITTLE FALLS
WADENA
CLINTON
LITTLE FALLS
LITTLE FALLS
BRAINERD
SWANVILLE
LONG PRAIRIE
LITTLE FALLS
CLINTON
SAUK CENTER
WADENA
ROYALTON
RANDALL
CLINTON
WADENA

BF
JER
HOL
HOL

BF

BF

BF
RWF
RWF
BF

BF

BF

BF
HERF
HERF
BF

BF

BF

BF

BF

BF

BF
RED
BLK
BLK
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
HOL
XBRED
XBRED
HOL
HOL HFR
XBRED
XBRED
BLK
JER
XBRED

1210
1095
1565
1295

155
155
155
270
180
415
525
430
465
375
380
525
425
450
685
555
400
385
480
400
560
550
430
675
400
1060
790
465
295
770
590
975
320
625
260

145
141.5
140
140

413
404
394
337
317
300.5
282.5
270
266
260
255
253
250
240
235
235
232.5
230
229
222.5
197.5
171
169
158
157.5
142.5
137.5
137
136
135
135
134.5
132
130
127



WADENA
LITTLE FALLS
WILLMAR
WADENA
WILLMAR
CLINTON
WADENA
WADENA
FRAZEE
CLINTON
WADENA
WILLMAR
EAGLE BEND
EAGLE BEND

CALVES

SWANVILLE
LONG PRAIRIE
LONG PRAIRIE
LONG PRAIRIE
LONG PRAIRIE
FREEPORT
FREEPORT
FREEPORT
FREEPORT
FREEPORT
FREEPORT
FREEPORT
FREEPORT
FREEPORT
FREEPORT
FREEPORT
FREEPORT
LONG PRAIRIE
LONG PRAIRIE
LONG PRAIRIE
EAGLE BEND
EAGLE BEND
EAGLE BEND
EAGLE BEND
EAGLE BEND
LONG PRAIRIE

XBRED BULL
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
RWF
XBRED
JER
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED

CHARX
XBRED B
XBRED B
XBRED B
XBRED B
HOL
HOL
HOL
BFX
BFX
BFX
BFX
BFX
BFX
BFX
BFX
BFX
BFX
BFX
BFX
HOL
DAIRY X
DAIRY X
HOL
HOL
XBRED B

860
945
530
745
460
575
890
880
395
390
520
480
1080
350

126
125
125
119
116
115
115
115
112.5
107
105
105
80
292

400
760
760
760
680
615
615
615
635
860
400
400
700
700
900
900
900
700
700
700
450
600
700
685
685
700



LONG PRAIRIE
PIERZ

PIERZ

PIERZ

PIERZ

SEBEKA

LONG PRAIRIE
LONG PRAIRIE
CUSHING
CUSHING
CUSHING
CUSHING
CUSHING
CUSHING
CUSHING
FREEPORT
FREEPORT
OSAKIS
BROWERVILLE
BROWERVILLE
LONG PRAIRIE
SEBEKA
SEBEKA
SEBEKA
SEBEKA
SEBEKA
SEBEKA
SEBEKA
SEBEKA
SEBEKA

GREY EAGLE
LONG PRAIRIE
BROWERVILLE
BROWERVILLE
BROWERVILLE
EAGLE BEND
SWANVILLE
RICHMOND
RICHMOND
RICHMOND
RICHMOND
SEBEKA

LONG PRAIRIE
ALBANY

XBRED
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
XBRED B
HOL
XBRED
DAIRY X
DAIRY X
DAIRY X
DAIRY X
DAIRY X
DAIRY X
DAIRY X
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL HFR
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
RW
XBRED
DAIRY X
DAIRY X
DAIRY X
DAIRY X
XBRED
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
XBRED
XBRED
DAIRY X

560
700
465
465
395
450
500
400
685
685
685
685
685
685
530
465
395
400
685
400
395
700
395
395
465
465
510
420
420
420
400
685
685
685
685
575
410
465
465
465
395
530
410
700



ALBANY
ALBANY
ALBANY

REPLACEMENTS

RICE
BROWERVILLE
WADENA
WADENA
WADENA
ALBANY
ALBANY
ALBANY
ALBANY
ALBANY
WADENA
ALBANY
ALBANY
BROWERVILLE

HOGS

SWANVILLE
SWANVILLE
SWANVILLE
SWANVILLE

GOATS

SAUK CENTER
ALBANY
KELLIHER
KELLIHER
SAUK CENTER
SAUK CENTER
KELLIHER
KELLIHER
ALBANY
LONG PRAIRIE
KELLIHER
KELLIHER

DAIRY X
DAIRY X
DAIRY X

FRESH HOL
BRED BF
BRED BF
BRED BF
BRED BF
BRED BF
BRED BF
BRED BF
BRED BF
BRED BF
BRED BF
BRED BF
BRED BF
BRED BF

BUTCH
BUTCH
BUTCH
BUTCH

NANNY
BOER BILLY
BILLY
WETH
BILLY
NANNY
NANNY
BILLY
BILLY
NANNY
B BILLY
NANNY

240
270
305
375

140
96
200
100
130
105
130
68
80
115
95
70

675
675
650

2550
2100
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1850
1800
1275
1250

76
71
68
64

240
2125
210
170
170
147.5
140
135
130
125
115
105



KELLIHER
SAUK CENTER
LONG PRAIRIE
SAUK CENTER
FREEPORT
SWANVILLE

SHEEP
LITTLE FALLS
LITTLE FALLS

KIDS
NANNY
NANNY
NANNY
MIXED
WETH

RAM
RAM

50
68
100
65
65
47.5

130
175

90
90
85
70
55
53

100
72



